AUDUBON COUNTY FAIR SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 2019

MONDAY, JULY 15

5:00 PM 4.H Clothing Event

TUESDAY, JULY 16

5.00 PM 4-H Superintendents Meeting

530 FM Fair Preparation

WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 :

9:00 AM Tudging 4-H Static Exhibits/Food Sale
9:00 AM-6:00 PM Fair board secretary’s office open
9:30 AM 4-H Garden Plot Judging

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Fashion Designers’ Showcase
Decorators’ Showcase

2:00 PM 4-H Communications Event
Agri - Hall
4:00 PM Clover Kids Pet Show - 4-H Bldg,.
430 PM Clover Kids Showcase - 4-H Bldg.
5:00 FM 4-H Pet & Dog Show - Livestock
Pavilion
6:00 PM 4-H Club booth & can sculpture
displays must be set-up
6:30 PM Little Miss Audubon County Fair
Contest-Grandstand
7.00 PM Pie Auction followed by
Queen Contest-Grandstand
8:30 PM Movie-Livestock Pavilion
THURSDAY, JULY 18
7:00-8:00 AM 4-H/FFA Swine check in
8:00- 9:00 AM 4-H/FFA Sheep & Goat check in
9:00-10:00 AM 4-H/FFA Beef check in
9:00 AM-6:00 PM Commercial Exhibit set-up
9:30AM-11:00 AM 4-H/FFA/Open Class
Rabbit/Poultry check in
11:00 AM 4-H/FF A Hortses must be stalled
11:30 AM Farm Bureau Meal - Hoop
Agriland Ice Créam
6:00 PM Open Class static must be entered
6:00 PM Mutton Bustin’ Check in-Horse Arena
6:30 PM Mutton Bustin’

"7:30 PM Miniature Rodeo-Horse Arena
8:00 PM Open Class exhibits must be in place
FRIDAY, JULY 19
8:00 AM Clover Kids Goat Show

Clover Kids Sheep Show
4-H/FFA Goat Show
4-H/FFA Sheep Show
9:00 AM Tudging Open Class Static &
Antiques Entries
10:00 AM 4-H/FT A Horse Show
2:30 PM Livestock Judging Contest Sign up
3:00 PM Livestock Judging Contest
5:00 PM Clover Kids Rabbit Show
4-H/FFA & Open Rabbit Show
6:00 PM Sheep & Goat Clinic/Demo
7:30 PM Figure Fight Races

http://auduboncountyfair.wixsite.com/audubon-county-fair

SATURDAY, JULY 20

7:30 AM-Noon Farmers’ Market

7:30 AM Clover Kids Swine Show
4-H/FFA Swine Show

9:00 AM Baby Contest-Hoop

10:00 AM Big Wheels Races-Hoop

10:00 AM - 2;00 PM
10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM-1:00 PM
11:00 AM —-9:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

4:30PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30PM

SUNDAY, JULY 21
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM

Dazzling Dave - Hoop

Ima Clown — Hoop

Clover Kids Poultry Show
4-H/FF A Pouliry Show, Open Class
Non-sanctioned Kids Pedal Pull
Lego Logo - Agrihall

Inflatable Attractions/Laser Tag
Clover Kids Stuffed Animal Show
- Hoop -

Clover Kids Bottle/Bucket Show
4-H/FFA Pen of Three Interviews
4-H/FFA Pen of Three
4-H/FFA Bottle/Bucket Show
4-H/FFA Market Beef Show
4-H/FFA Showmanship
Alpaca Fun Show-Horse Arena
Pork Feed — Hoop
Cowboy Mounted Shooting-Horse
Arena
Monster Arm Wrestling Weigh-In-
Hoop
Monster Arm Wresting-Hoop
Phil Vandel Band - Grandstand

Open Class Horse Enities at

Announcer’s Stand North of Horse Aren:

Tractor Drive Check in

Open Clags Horse Show

Tractor Drive

4-H/FF A Feeder Calf

4-H Calf/Cow Calf Pairs

4-H/FFA Breeding Beef

Antique Tractor Pull — Grandstand
Beef Feed - Audubon T-Bone
Bingo-Exira Lions - Agrihall

Pie Contest — Agrihall

Onion Ring Cookoff - Hoop

Open Class Exhibits released

4-H Recognition — Show Bam
Livestock Sale-poultry, rabbits, sheep,
goats, swine, beef

4-H exhibits released

4-H Building Clean Up

Beef & Sweetcorn Feed — Audubon Co.
Cattleman

Clean Up Following Release and Sale



